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LEAGUE #631: BOOSTERS
WEEK #24 - 3/21/25

CENTER PHONE: 403-252-5747
FRIDAY - 6:45 P.M. 80% OF 1000
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 6 OF 6 (24)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS WON PINS HGH HSH WON
-------------- --- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 7-PIT BULLS (4TH QTR) 101 65940 987 2889 353
2. # 1-TWISTED SISTA & 1BENTBRO 95 66467 1049 2996 377
3. # 5-STRIKE FORCE (3RD QTR) 94.5 66291 1019 2910 361.5
4. # 3-ALLEY CATS 93 65884 1084 2897 348.5
5. # 4-ROCKETS (1ST QTR) 88.5 66775 1016 2836 396
6. # 2-RAMALAMADINGDONG 88 66082 1001 2835 347
7. # 6-ALL THUMBS UP 70 65252 1046 2932 318
8. # 8-VAC 0 5500 0 0 25
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
6 876 1046 1010 2932 16 VS 2 915 888 916 2719 14
3 935 1084 878 2897 18 VS 7 919 987 983 2889 17
4 979 878 877 2734 13 VS 5 879 1019 1012 2910 17
8 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 1 907 821 913 2641 10

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
306 RHOD HUBBARD 717 RHOD HUBBARD 225.2 RHOD HUBBARD
280 RANDY SADNICKI 662 RANDY SADNICKI 183.2 STEVE PEARSON
250 STEVE PEARSON 635 STEVE PEARSON 174.9 RANDY SADNICKI
238 GLENN LENIUS 634 CHRIS RUGGLES 174.1 GRAHAM MORELAND
236 GRAHAM MORELAND 568 GLENN LENIUS 167.9 CHRIS RUGGLES

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
216 DEBRA TOWNROW 531 DEBRA TOWNROW 154.2 JOYCE BRAUNWARTH
202 SANDY BRAUNWARTH 513 SANDY BRAUNWARTH 153.8 KAREN MORELAND
194 JOYCE BRAUNWARTH 498 JOYCE BRAUNWARTH 153.6 DEBRA TOWNROW
194 KAREN MORELAND 487 KAREN MORELAND 145.4 SANDY BRAUNWARTH
187 GERRY CLARK 487 NICOLE MONK 143.6 GERRY CLARK
187 KRISTIE GREEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
764 ALLEY CATS 2005 ROCKETS (1ST QTR)
739 ROCKETS (1ST QTR) 1952 TWISTED SISTA & 1BENTBRO
699 TWISTED SISTA & 1BENTBRO 1937 ALLEY CATS
674 ALL THUMBS UP 1839 RAMALAMADINGDONG
667 RAMALAMADINGDONG 1830 STRIKE FORCE (3RD QTR)

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1084 ALLEY CATS 2996 TWISTED SISTA & 1BENTBRO
1049 TWISTED SISTA & 1BENTBRO 2932 ALL THUMBS UP
1046 ALL THUMBS UP 2910 STRIKE FORCE (3RD QTR)
1019 STRIKE FORCE (3RD QTR) 2897 ALLEY CATS
1016 ROCKETS (1ST QTR) 2889 PIT BULLS (4TH QTR)



FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/08/25 16:07
CHINOOK BOWLADROME PAGE 2

LEAGUE #631: BOOSTERS
WEEK #24 - 3/21/25

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

280 RANDY SADNICKI MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 271 RHOD HUBBARD
662 RANDY SADNICKI MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 654 RHOD HUBBARD
216 DEBRA TOWNROW WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 199 SANDY BRAUNWARTH
531 DEBRA TOWNROW WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 484 KAREN MORELAND

+146 RANDY SADNICKI MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +136 CHRIS RUGGLES
+ 75 DEBRA TOWNROW WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 41 NEVADA HARASYMCHUK

***LAST WEEK'S INDIVIDUAL ACHIEVEMENTS***
-----------------------------------------

MAN PINS OVER AVG - RANDY SADNICKI +108*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HSS 300S 350S 700S 800S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HSS 300S 350S 700S 800S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
RHOD HUBBARD 717 1 0 1 0 16218 72 225.2 KIM CLARK 505 0 0 0 0 9231 63 146.5
STEVE PEARSON 635 0 0 0 0 13191 72 183.2 TIM BECKLAKE 522 0 0 0 0 9981 72 138.6
RANDY SADNICKI 662 0 0 0 0 12597 72 174.9 DAVE MARKSTROM 479 0 0 0 0 9304 69 134.8
GRAHAM MORELAND 558 0 0 0 0 11496 66 174.1 ERNIE PLAXTON 496 0 0 0 0 9191 72 127.6
CHRIS RUGGLES 634 0 0 0 0 12091 72 167.9 KEN EHN 408 0 0 0 0 8864 72 123.1

GLENN LENIUS 568 0 0 0 0 11681 72 162.2 ERIC SKUDELNY 294 0 0 0 0 5445 63 86.4
JEFF SCHWAB 516 0 0 0 0 10611 72 147.3

*SUBSTITUTES*
30-JOSH KELLY 0 0 0 0 0 614 3 204.6 29-RUSSELL HISLOP 0 0 0 0 0 448 3 149.3
28-CORY KELLY 0 0 0 0 0 1039 6 173.1 25-BRANDON SPEIRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

BOWLER HSS 300S 350S 700S 800S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HSS 300S 350S 700S 800S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- -----
JOYCE BRAUNWARTH 498 0 0 0 0 10646 69 154.2 NICOLE MONK 487 0 0 0 0 9065 72 125.9
KAREN MORELAND 487 0 0 0 0 10152 66 153.8 LYNN MCDONALD 425 0 0 0 0 8741 72 121.4
DEBRA TOWNROW 531 0 0 0 0 11066 72 153.6 KRISTIE GREEN 424 0 0 0 0 8737 72 121.3
SANDY BRAUNWARTH 513 0 0 0 0 10038 69 145.4 MICHELLE PLAXTON 386 0 0 0 0 8695 72 120.7
GERRY CLARK 465 0 0 0 0 9050 63 143.6 NEVADA HARASYMCHUK 371 0 0 0 0 7270 72 100.9

ANGIE PEARSON 485 0 0 0 0 9569 69 138.6 CHRISTINA STEBANUK 325 0 0 0 0 6299 66 95.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
27-JENNIE KELLY 0 0 0 0 0 951 6 158.5 32-ROSE DIALLO 0 0 0 0 0 1748 21 83.2
5-DEB NEUFELD 0 0 0 0 0 4597 33 139.3
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 10 10 907 821 913 2641 66467 923 699 1952 1049 2996
2 4 14 915 888 916 2719 66082 917 667 1839 1001 2835
3 5 18 935 1084 878 2897 65884 915 764 1937 1084 2897
4 7 13 979 878 877 2734 66775 927 739 2005 1016 2836
5 8 17 879 1019 1012 2910 66291 920 659 1830 1019 2910

6 3 16 876 1046 1010 2932 65252 906 674 1816 1046 2932
7 6 17 919 987 983 2889 65940 915 596 1716 987 2889
8 9 0 ... ... ... .... 5500 916 0 0 0 0

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 630

MOST IMPROVED MAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
----------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. JEFF SCHWAB 147 - 136* = + 11 72
2. ERNIE PLAXTON 127 - 121* = + 6.65 72
3. STEVE PEARSON 183 - 177* = + 6.20 72
4. CHRIS RUGGLES 167 - 163* = + 4 72
5. DAVE MARKSTROM 134 - 132* = + 2 69

MOST IMPROVED WOMAN FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
------------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. NEVADA HARASYMCHUK 100 - 91* = + 9 72
2. KRISTIE GREEN 121 - 113* = + 8 72
3. DEBRA TOWNROW 153 - 149* = + 4.69 72
4. CHRISTINA STEBANUK 95 - 91* = + 4.43 66
5. ANGIE PEARSON 138 - 135* = + 3.68 69

* - 21 GAME AVERAGE FOR NEW BOWLER
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS 300S 350S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
TIM BECKLAKE 129 124 134 387 9981 72 138 215 522 0 0 0 0
JOYCE BRAUNWARTH 158 121 145 424 10646 69 154 194 498 0 0 0 0
SANDY BRAUNWARTH 129 115 199 443 10038 69 145 202 513 0 0 0 0
GERRY CLARK 96 183 159 438 9050 63 143 187 465 0 0 0 0
KIM CLARK 139 185 181 505 9231 63 146 185 505 0 0 0 0

KEN EHN 122 142 108 372 8864 72 123 175 408 0 0 0 0
KRISTIE GREEN 126 95 130 351 8737 72 121 187 424 0 0 0 0
NEVADA HARASYMCHU 95 147 99 341 7270 72 100 147 371 0 0 0 0
RHOD HUBBARD 271 187 196 654 16218 72 225 306 717 1 0 1 0
GLENN LENIUS 146 160 166 472 11681 72 162 238 568 0 0 0 0

DAVE MARKSTROM 158 122 134 414 9304 69 134 185 479 0 0 0 0
LYNN MCDONALD 121 151 128 400 8741 72 121 172 425 0 0 0 0
NICOLE MONK 128 109 117 354 9065 72 125 180 487 0 0 0 0
GRAHAM MORELAND 142 236 144 522 11496 66 174 236 558 0 0 0 0
KAREN MORELAND 181 161 142 484 10152 66 153 194 487 0 0 0 0

ANGIE PEARSON (125) (125) (125) 375 9569 69 138 184 485 0 0 0 0
STEVE PEARSON 183 147 196 526 13191 72 183 250 635 0 0 0 0
ERNIE PLAXTON 136 171 189 496 9191 72 127 189 496 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE PLAXTON 133 135 109 377 8695 72 120 147 386 0 0 0 0
CHRIS RUGGLES 196 211 227 634 12091 72 167 235 634 0 0 0 0

RANDY SADNICKI 157 280 225 662 12597 72 174 280 662 0 0 0 0
JEFF SCHWAB 141 183 161 485 10611 72 147 193 516 0 0 0 0
ERIC SKUDELNY 92 81 67 240 5445 63 86 134 294 0 0 0 0
CHRISTINA STEBANU 87 88 116 291 6299 66 95 140 325 0 0 0 0
DEBRA TOWNROW 171 216 144 531 11066 72 153 216 531 0 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
ROSE DIALLO ... ... ... ... 1748 21 83 0 0 0 0 0 0
RUSSELL HISLOP ... ... ... ... 448 3 149 0 0 0 0 0 0
JENNIE KELLY ... ... ... ... 951 6 158 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORY KELLY ... ... ... ... 1039 6 173 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH KELLY ... ... ... ... 614 3 204 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEB NEUFELD ... ... ... ... 4597 33 139 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON SPEIRS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


